Beg.

23

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

i

No. Name,

1393 | Borthwicks Ltd., Waitara Freezing Workers |
817 | Hawera Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

1335 | New Plymouth Acid and Fertilizer

805 | New Plymouth Branch of the \malmun.ncd

goowty of Carpenters and Joiners

811 | New Plymouth General Labourers
1122 | New Plymouth Grocers’ Assistants .
1214 | New l’lymouth Hotel and Restaurant lum-

plovees
1068 | New Plymouth Municipal Tramways and
Omuibus Employces
982 | New Plymouth Timber-yards and Sawmills
Employees
1200 | New Plymouth United Storemen and
' Packers (other than Employees in Groccry
i BEstablishments)

934 l New Plymouth Waterside Workers ‘
1381 | Patea Waterside Workers .
1312 | Taranaki Amalgamated Society of P“unters

j Decorators, and Leadlight Workers
1324 | Taranaki Branch of the Amalgamated En- ‘
[ gineering and Allied Trades
1286 | Taranaki Creameries, Cheese, Bulter Fae- .
tories, and Dairy Employces
1151 | Taranaki Drivers and Related Trades
1330 | Taranaki Federated Farniture Trades

908 : Taranaki Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks
1185 ;| Taranaki Operative Butchers ..
1113 | Waitara Freezing-works FEmployees ‘

Totals

|

1223 | Blenheim Motor - vehicle, Horse - drivers, |

and Stable Attendants }

1163 i Blenheim United Storemen (other than em-

i ployees in Retail Grocery and Soft-goods ‘

i Establishments) J

1143 © Marlborough Farm and Station Employees |
 (other than Shearers and Shed Hands)

707 | Marlborough Freezing-works Employees
1271 ' Marlborough Hotel, Private Hotel, Club,

and Restaurant Workers |

615  Mariborough Shearers

975 . Picton Waterside Workers :

| Totals. . l
| [
1145 ' Golden Bay Cement Company’s Employees
1384 ' Mapua Waterside Workers ..
1388 Motueka Waterside Workers
1178 | Nelson Amalgamated Society of bhop
asgistants
572 | Nelson Branch of the Amalgamated Society
of Carpenters and Joiners |

1166 | Nelson Branch of the Amalgamated Engi- |
neering Union and Allied Trades

1199 | Nelson Brewers, Maltsters, Bottlers, Bottle-
washers, and Acrated-water

1346 | Nelson Federated Furniture Trades :

1265 | Nelson Hotel, Private Hotel, Ciub, and i
Restaurant Workers

1369 | Nelson Jam Factory Workers

418 | Nelson Labourers
1146 | Nelson Motor-car and Horse- drivors

445 | Nelson Painters ..

564 | Nelson Plumbers, G:Lsfittors, zmd Sheet-

metal Workers

570 | Nelson Typographical

049 | Nelson Waterside Workers
1372 | Onakaka Iron Workers .

1370 | Takaka and Onakaka Waterside Wor kers. .

Registered Office.

TARANAKI INDUSTRIAL DISTRIOT.

Freezing-works, Waitara ..
Forester’s Hall, Hawera

Dawson Street, New Plymouth .
Workers’ Social Hall, New Plymouth
Devon Str( (‘t, New Ply mouth
Workers® Social Hall, New Plymoutll
Darnell Street, Fitzroy, New Plymouth
Workers’ Social Hall, New Plymouth

Devon Street, New Plymouth

Wharf Street, Moturoa, New Plymouth

Wharf, Patea
Devon Street, New Plymouth

Workers’ Social Hall, New Plymouth

Brougham Street, New Plymouth
Devon Street, New Plymouth ..
Workers’ Social Hall, New Plymouth
Brougham Streect, New Plymouth
West Quay, Waitara

Number of unions, 20

MARLBOROUGH INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT.

(62 Maxwell Road, Blenheim

10 Carvell Street, Blenheim

Loloma Rooms, Blenheim (W. McLennan, Renwicktown).

Foresters’ Hall, Dublin Street, Picton

| Bank of New Zealand Buildings, Blenheim

| i
" Loloma Rooms, Blenheim (W. McLeunan, Renwicktown)

Wharf Head, Picton

Number of unions, 7

NrewsoNn INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT.

Totals. .

Motupipi

Mapua ..

Motueka

Bridge Street, Velqon

Lock Bros. Rooms, Hardy Street, Nelson
Orange Hall, Collingwood Street, Nelson

Munro’s Rooms, Bridge Stieet, Nelson

' 104 Vanguard Strect, Nelson

Room 4, Rout’s Buildings, 'lnfal«rar Street, \(\ISOn

{{ara2’s Rooms, Bridge Street, Nelson
Hardy Street, Nelson

! Stallard’s Rooms, Hardy Street, Nolson

Munro’s Rooms, Bridge Street, Nclson

21 Elliott Street, Nelson

7 North Esk Street, Nelson
Onakaka .. .
PPuPu, Takaka

Number of unions, 18

H.—11.

Number of
1932.

Members,
December,

. 150
11—

36
68—

25—
78
125
32
18

24

217

23—

=1
g

360

65
17
17
85
227

' 1,684

40
17

68

o 70
B

162
50

467

35—
30

10~
16~

i
69
54
15

624



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

