INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

						ļ	**
Reg. No.	Name.	Registered Office.					Number of Members, December, 1932.
	TADANAVI	INDUSTRIAL DIST	rriot				
1393	Borthwicks Ltd., Waitara Freezing Workers						150
817	Hawera Branch of the Amalgamated			• •		• •	11-
1335	Society of Carpenters and Joiners New Plymouth Acid and Fertilizer	Dawson Street,	New Plymouth	h		i	36
805	New Plymouth Branch of the Amalgamated	Workers' Social	Hall, New Ply	m outh	••	• •	68 –
811	Society of Carpenters and Joiners New Plymouth General Labourers	,,	,,				25 -
1122	New Plymouth Grocers' Assistants	Devon Street, N Workers' Social		mouth	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 78 \\ 125 \end{array}$
1214	New Plymouth Hotel and Restaurant Employees	WOLKEIS BOCIAL	Tian, New Tiy	mouth	••	• •	120
1068	New Plymouth Municipal Tramways and	Darnell Street, I	Fitzroy, New I	Plymouth	• •	••	32
982	Omnibus Employees New Plymouth Timber-yards and Sawmills	Workers' Social	Hall, New Ply	ymouth			18
1000	Employees	Davian Street M	our Dlumouth				24
1200	New Plymouth United Storemen and Packers (other than Employees in Grocery	Devon Street, N	ew 1 lymouth	• •	••	••	24
094	Establishments) New Plymouth Waterside Workers	Whant Street M	oturos Nor I	Olamouth			217
934 1 3 81	Patea Waterside Workers	Wharf Street, M Wharf, Patea	·· · · · ·			• • •	31
1312	Taranaki Amalgamated Society of Painters,	Devon Street, N	ew Plymouth	• •	••	• •	23 -
1324	Decorators, and Leadlight Workers Taranaki Branch of the Amalgamated En-	,,	,,				75
1000	gineering and Allied Trades	Washaas Casial	Hall Man Dh				920
1286	Taranaki Creameries, Cheese, Butter Fac- tories, and Dairy Employees	workers Social	nan, New Fly	mouth	• •	••	360
1151	Taranaki Drivers and Related Trades	Brougham Stree					65
$\frac{1330}{908}$	Taranski Federated Furniture Trades Taranski Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks	Devon Street, N Workers' Social		mouth			17 17
1185	Taranaki Operative Butchers	Brougham Stree	t, New Plymo	uth			85
1113	Waitara Freezing-works Employees	West Quay, Wai	itara	• •	• •	••	227
	Totals	••		Number	r of union	s, 20	1,684
	l e						
	Marlboroug	H INDUSTRIAL D	ISTRICT.				
1223		62 Maxwell Roa	d, Blenheim	• •			40
1163	and Stable Attendants Blenheim United Storemen (other than em-	10 Carvell Street	Blenheim				17
1100	ployees in Retail Grocery and Soft-goods	10 001 101 1001	, 1310111101111	• •			
1143	Establishments) Marlborough Farm and Station Employees	Loloma Rooms,	Blenheim (W	McLennan	Renwickt	l awa	68
	(other than Shearers and Shed Hands)						
$\begin{array}{c} 707 \\ 1271 \end{array}$	Marlborough Freezing-works Employees Marlborough Hotel, Private Hotel, Club,	Foresters' Hall, Bank of New Ze			••	::	70 60
1211	and Restaurant Workers		,				
$\frac{615}{975}$	Marlborough Shearers	Loloma Rooms, Wharf Head, Pic			Renwickt	own)	$\begin{array}{c} 162 \\ 50 \end{array}$
97.)	Fiction waterside workers				••	••	
	Totals	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Numbe	r of unior	ns, 7	467
	Nelson 1	NOUSTRIAL DIST	RICT.				
1145	Golden Bay Cement Company's Employees	Motupipi Mapua	••	••	••	• •	$\frac{32}{45}$
$\frac{1384}{1388}$	Mapua Waterside Workers	Motueka		• •	• •	••	26
1178	Nelson Amalgamated Society of Shop-	Bridge Street, N	elson				20
572	assistants Nelson Branch of the Amalgamated Society	Lock Bros. Roor	ns, Hardy Str	eet, Nelson			131 -
	of Carpenters and Joiners	Orange Hall, Co	,				32
1166	Nelson Branch of the Amalgamated Engineering Union and Allied Trades				••	•• !	
1199	Nelson Brewers, Maltsters, Bottlers, Bottle-	Munro's Rooms,	Bridge Street	, Nelson	••	••	14
1346	washers, and Aerated-water	104 Vanguard S					12
1265	Nelson Hotel, Private Hotel, Club, and	Room 4, Rout's			t, Nelson	• •	63
1369	Restaurant Workers Nelson Jam Factory Workers	Hare's Rooms, I	Bridge Street.	Nelson			8
448	Nelson Labourers	Hardy Street, N	elson		• •		35 ~
$\frac{1146}{445}$	Nelson Motor-car and Horse-drivers Nelson Painters	Stallard's Room			• •	::	30 10 ~
564	Nelson Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet-	Munro's Rooms,	Bridge Street	, Nelson			16 ~
570	metal Workers Nelson Typographical	21 Elliott Street	. Nelson			:	7
$\begin{array}{c} 570 \\ 949 \end{array}$	Nelson Waterside Workers	7 North Esk Str		• • •	••	•••	69
1372	Onakaka Iron Workers	Onakaka PuPu, Takaka		••	••		59 15
1370		. u. u, i wkaka					
	Totals		••	Number	of union	s, 18	624
						!	